Gulf off Mexico Prograny

Directory

Address: EPA Gulf of Mexico Program
2510 14t Street, Suite 1212
Gulfport, MS, MS 39501

Main Telephone: (228) 679-5900

Fax: (228) 679-5921

Web Site: http://www.epa.gov/gulfofmexico

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

Ben Scaggs Director scaggs.ben@epa.gov (228) 679-5900
Jeanne Allen Physical Scientist allen.jeanne@epa.gov (228) 679-5892
Matt Beiser Program Analyst beiser.matt@epa.gov (228) 679-5893
Jerry Binninger Environmental Protection Specialist binninger.jerry@epa.gov (228) 679-5894
John Bowie Environmental Engineer bowie.john@epa.gov (228) 679-5891
Lael Butler Environmental Scientist butler.lael@epa.gov (228) 679-5889
Rachel Houge Program Analyst houge.rachel@epa.gov (228) 679-5895
Amy Newbold Environmental Engineer newbold.amy@epa.gov (228) 679-5890
Gerry Martin Program Analyst martin.gerry@epa.gov (228) 679-5916
Calista Mills Physical Scientist mills.calista@epa.gov (228) 679-5879
Troy Pierce Chief Scientist pierce.troy@epa.gov (228) 679-5909
LaKeshia Robertson Life Scientist robertson.lakeshia@epa.gov (228) 679-5910
Danny Wiegand Environmental Engineer wiegand.danny@epa.gov (228) 679-5897

Senior Environmental Employees (SEE) Program

Beverly O'Hara Executive Assistant ohara.beverly@epa.gov (228) 679-5915
Claudette Walker Community Liaison Specialist walker.claudette@epa.gov (228) 860-3916

National Academy of Science Fellow

Debra Butler NAS Fellow butler.debra@epa.gov (228) 679-5898
ORISE Fellows

Tony Nguyen ORISE Fellow nguyen.tony@epa.gov (228) 679-5888
Katie Doering ORISE Fellow doering.katie@epa.gov (228) 679-5900
Amanda Kincke- kincke- )
Tootle CRUSE Fellons tootle.amanda@epa.gov (228 B/5=520

Allison Williams ORISE Fellow williams.allison@epa.gov (228) 679-5887
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Phillip Singleton Local IT Support singleton.phillip@epa.gov (228) 679-5882



mailto:singleton.phillip@epa.gov

